
Belpre Inv 2022 HS Girls 9/17/2022 Cross Country

Team Results Report - Team Score Point Summar

HS Girls

Morgantown 21Tot Pts1

Preston 84Tot Pts2

Athens 93Tot Pts3

Lancaster 119Tot Pts4

Trinity Christian 133Tot Pts5

Warren 185Tot Pts6

Bridgeport 186Tot Pts7

Marietta 212Tot Pts8

Fisher Catholic 229Tot Pts9

Waterford 257Tot Pts10

Alexander 265Tot Pts11

Wirt County 311Tot Pts12

75Total Race:
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Belpre Inv 2022 HS Girls 9/17/2022 Cross Country

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

HS Girls

Morgantown 21Tot Pts1

Amelia Summers Morgantown 19:04.892 Scorer

Anna Lester Morgantown 19:33.833 Scorer

Sophie Renner Morgantown 19:36.884 Scorer

Madeline Gump Morgantown 19:47.165 Scorer

Maraid Johnson Morgantown 20:02.157 Scorer

Jennifer OΓÇÖPalko Morgantown 21:21.0714 Displacer

Katherine Wang Morgantown 21:34.4716 Displacer

Preston 84Tot Pts2

Hallie Simmons Preston 20:40.499 Scorer

Ella White Preston 20:44.5110 Scorer

Delilah Myers Preston 20:51.9311 Scorer

Autumn Myers Preston 21:41.4918 Scorer

Sophia Saurino Preston 23:50.5336 Scorer

Delaney Wotring Preston 24:12.1141 Displacer

Hannah Liston Preston 24:23.8844 Displacer

Athens 93Tot Pts3

Sophia Szolosi Athens 18:46.641 Scorer

Olivia Smart Athens 20:54.1112 Scorer

Landis Corrigan Athens 20:56.0013 Scorer

Samantha Layton Athens 23:19.7132 Scorer

Emma Ulbrich Athens 23:46.1335 Scorer

Kate Kotses Athens 25:02.2151 Displacer

Kaela Ricket Athens 25:40.4255 Displacer

Lancaster 119Tot Pts4

Harper Allen Lancaster 19:52.966 Scorer

Riley Spangler Lancaster 21:49.2720 Scorer

Ava Parrett Lancaster 22:39.0326 Scorer

Lily Carpico Lancaster 22:59.7228 Scorer

Bella Specht Lancaster 24:01.7239 Scorer

Alia Hopple Lancaster 24:07.2140 Displacer

Sarah Johnson Lancaster 25:50.0658 Displacer

Trinity Christian 133Tot Pts5
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Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Jenna Barnett Trinity Christian 21:48.0419 Scorer

Evangelia Berry Trinity Christian 21:56.8822 Scorer

Lydia Knight Trinity Christian 22:18.5225 Scorer

Sofia Pancoast Trinity Christian 23:07.6029 Scorer

Bethany Byrne Trinity Christian 23:56.9738 Scorer

Taylor Stephens Trinity Christian 24:12.5042 Displacer

Warren 185Tot Pts6

Cate Edgell Warren 22:57.3627 Scorer

Maggie Reynolds Warren 23:13.4131 Scorer

Madelyn Dougherty Warren 23:21.0033 Scorer

Jordyn Taylor Warren 23:30.9634 Scorer

Tessa Haffner Warren 25:56.3760 Scorer

Madison Lynn Warren 26:22.4461 Displacer

Bridgeport 186Tot Pts7

Kaitlin Pappas Bridgeport 20:23.068 Scorer

Abigale Stewart Bridgeport 23:55.1137 Scorer

Mikaela DeMoss Bridgeport 24:45.8845 Scorer

Madison Looker Bridgeport 24:48.3846 Scorer

Sara Rexroad Bridgeport 24:55.2550 Scorer

Victoria Vash Bridgeport 25:23.2354 Displacer

Natalie Wagner Bridgeport 26:27.3762 Displacer

Marietta 212Tot Pts8

Ava Gebczyk Marietta 21:39.2717 Scorer

Tatum Clark Marietta 23:10.7530 Scorer

Elizabeth Loughry Marietta 24:18.0043 Scorer

Mahlen Becker Marietta 25:02.5152 Scorer

Anna Holschuh Marietta 28:29.7170 Scorer

Gabby Wojcik Marietta 29:36.3972 Displacer

Fisher Catholic 229Tot Pts9

Ruby Hagy Fisher Catholic 21:26.7615 Scorer

Ava Albert Fisher Catholic 22:17.1624 Scorer

Abigail Crabtree Fisher Catholic 25:40.8756 Scorer

Lillia Funk Fisher Catholic 26:58.4265 Scorer

Ellie Funk Fisher Catholic 28:14.9069 Scorer

Marie Hampshire Fisher Catholic 29:22.0471 Displacer

Waterford 257Tot Pts10

Averi Schwendeman Waterford 21:57.6523 Scorer
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Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Alexa Teters Waterford 24:49.9147 Scorer

Alyssa Mooney Waterford 25:22.9453 Scorer

Taylor Starkey Waterford 26:59.5466 Scorer

Emma Hartline Waterford 27:57.5468 Scorer

Alexander 265Tot Pts11

Leah Esselburn Alexander 21:51.0021 Scorer

Maggie Reutzel Alexander 24:53.2549 Scorer

Avery Shields Alexander 25:48.0857 Scorer

Yasmeena Juedes Alexander 26:39.4063 Scorer

Sophia Donofrio Alexander 35:04.5175 Scorer

Wirt County 311Tot Pts12

Megan Cutlip Wirt County 24:53.0448 Scorer

Sarah Sharp Wirt County 25:54.7659 Scorer

Meredth Cottrell Wirt County 26:50.3064 Scorer

Olivia Pursley Wirt County 27:35.2567 Scorer

Cynthia Wigal Wirt County 30:33.3073 Scorer

Elizabeth Perdue Wirt County 30:49.7974 Displacer

75Total Race:
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Belpre Inv 2022 HS Girls 9/17/2022 Cross Country

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

HS Girls

Sophia Szolosi Athens1 18:46.641 Scorer

Amelia Summers Morgantown2 19:04.892 Scorer

Ellie Hosaflook Ripley3 19:27.74

Anna Lester Morgantown4 19:33.833 Scorer

Sophie Renner Morgantown5 19:36.884 Scorer

Madeline Gump Morgantown6 19:47.165 Scorer

Harper Allen Lancaster7 19:52.966 Scorer

Maraid Johnson Morgantown8 20:02.157 Scorer

Kaitlin Pappas Bridgeport9 20:23.068 Scorer

Hallie Simmons Preston10 20:40.499 Scorer

Ella White Preston11 20:44.5110 Scorer

Delilah Myers Preston12 20:51.9311 Scorer

Olivia Smart Athens13 20:54.1112 Scorer

Landis Corrigan Athens14 20:56.0013 Scorer

Erica Durst Reed. Eastern15 21:02.90

Jennifer OΓÇÖPalko Morgantown16 21:21.0714 Displacer

Ruby Hagy Fisher Catholic17 21:26.7615 Scorer

Katherine Wang Morgantown18 21:34.4716 Displacer

Ava Gebczyk Marietta19 21:39.2717 Scorer

Autumn Myers Preston20 21:41.4918 Scorer

Jenna Barnett Trinity Christian21 21:48.0419 Scorer

Shy Miller Belpre22 21:48.58

Riley Spangler Lancaster23 21:49.2720 Scorer

Leah Esselburn Alexander24 21:51.0021 Scorer

Evangelia Berry Trinity Christian25 21:56.8822 Scorer

Averi Schwendeman Waterford26 21:57.6523 Scorer

Ava Albert Fisher Catholic27 22:17.1624 Scorer

Lydia Knight Trinity Christian28 22:18.5225 Scorer

Ava Parrett Lancaster29 22:39.0326 Scorer

Lauren Blosser Morgantown30 22:42.55

Piper Biesinger Federal Hocking31 22:45.49

Olivia Riley Morgantown32 22:48.56

Margaret Davis Morgantown33 22:48.81

Emily Ebert Tyler Consolidated34 22:49.89

Leona Chorpening Morgantown35 22:55.60

Cate Edgell Warren36 22:57.3627 Scorer
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Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Lily Carpico Lancaster37 22:59.7228 Scorer

Allie Myers Morgantown38 23:01.21

Sofia Pancoast Trinity Christian39 23:07.6029 Scorer

Tatum Clark Marietta40 23:10.7530 Scorer

Maggie Reynolds Warren41 23:13.4131 Scorer

Samantha Layton Athens42 23:19.7132 Scorer

Madelyn Dougherty Warren43 23:21.0033 Scorer

Morgan Ryan Morgantown44 23:28.29

Olivia Amlin Federal Hocking45 23:29.20

Lillian Marshalek Morgantown46 23:30.36

Jordyn Taylor Warren47 23:30.9634 Scorer

Emma Ulbrich Athens48 23:46.1335 Scorer

Sophia Saurino Preston49 23:50.5336 Scorer

Addison Smith Morgantown50 23:52.19

Chloe Sickles Morgantown51 23:53.71

Abigale Stewart Bridgeport52 23:55.1137 Scorer

Bethany Byrne Trinity Christian53 23:56.9738 Scorer

Bella Specht Lancaster54 24:01.7239 Scorer

Stella Bleech Morgantown55 24:04.33

Alia Hopple Lancaster56 24:07.2140 Displacer

Delaney Wotring Preston57 24:12.1141 Displacer

Taylor Stephens Trinity Christian58 24:12.5042 Displacer

Elizabeth Loughry Marietta59 24:18.0043 Scorer

Hannah Liston Preston60 24:23.8844 Displacer

Lauren Lacy Morgantown61 24:26.63

Anna DeBastiani Morgantown62 24:35.14

Marqueza Lytle Morgantown63 24:41.63

Mikaela DeMoss Bridgeport64 24:45.8845 Scorer

Madison Looker Bridgeport65 24:48.3846 Scorer

Alexa Teters Waterford66 24:49.9147 Scorer

Lauren Bailey Ripley67 24:52.49

Megan Cutlip Wirt County68 24:53.0448 Scorer

Maggie Reutzel Alexander69 24:53.2549 Scorer

Sara Rexroad Bridgeport70 24:55.2550 Scorer

Abigail Basile Morgantown71 24:56.76

Kate Kotses Athens72 25:02.2151 Displacer

Mahlen Becker Marietta73 25:02.5152 Scorer

Addyson Sapp Morgantown74 25:03.06

Mary Tokodi-ruth Park. Cath.75 25:14.87

Samantha Zizzi Morgantown76 25:21.23

Alyssa Mooney Waterford77 25:22.9453 Scorer
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Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Victoria Vash Bridgeport78 25:23.2354 Displacer

Trinity Kanz Tyler Consolidated79 25:31.91

Kaela Ricket Athens80 25:40.4255 Displacer

Abigail Crabtree Fisher Catholic81 25:40.8756 Scorer

Melody Christiansen Athens82 25:42.67

Lily Haught Tyler Consolidated83 25:43.03

Ava Pettey Athens84 25:43.93

Avery Shields Alexander85 25:48.0857 Scorer

Sarah Johnson Lancaster86 25:50.0658 Displacer

Sarah Sharp Wirt County87 25:54.7659 Scorer

Tessa Haffner Warren88 25:56.3760 Scorer

Mayleen Monroy Morgantown89 26:02.14

Anna Fogt Athens90 26:04.09

Madison Brown Morgantown91 26:10.01

Rachel Prange Athens92 26:13.67

Madison Lynn Warren93 26:22.4461 Displacer

Natalie Wagner Bridgeport94 26:27.3762 Displacer

Brea Holt Bridgeport95 26:32.53

Kashia Brown Tyler Consolidated96 26:36.47

Yasmeena Juedes Alexander97 26:39.4063 Scorer

Meredth Cottrell Wirt County98 26:50.3064 Scorer

Lillia Funk Fisher Catholic99 26:58.4265 Scorer

Taylor Starkey Waterford100 26:59.5466 Scorer

Avery Marinovich Morgantown101 26:59.80

Olivia Pursley Wirt County102 27:35.2567 Scorer

Audrey McFarland Lancaster103 27:56.91

Nikki Gogan Belpre104 27:57.22

Emma Hartline Waterford105 27:57.5468 Scorer

Courtney Mangrum Morgantown106 28:09.61

Kylie Berry Bridgeport107 28:13.98

Ellie Funk Fisher Catholic108 28:14.9069 Scorer

Renzy Pethtel Bridgeport109 28:16.10

Kelsi VanFossen Belpre110 28:17.21

Anna Holschuh Marietta111 28:29.7170 Scorer

Zoe Fullen Lancaster112 28:33.99

Payton Janssen Bridgeport113 29:17.50

Helena Teltscher Park. Cath.114 29:21.72

Marie Hampshire Fisher Catholic115 29:22.0471 Displacer

Gabby Wojcik Marietta116 29:36.3972 Displacer

Kayla Sellers Reed. Eastern117 30:16.93

Cynthia Wigal Wirt County118 30:33.3073 Scorer
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Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Ava Siders Meigs119 30:34.30

Lorelei Shaufl Shenandoah120 30:38.05

Elizabeth Perdue Wirt County121 30:49.7974 Displacer

Annabell Whitacre Lancaster122 31:34.36

Abby Tewksbary Shenandoah123 31:36.53

Emily McDonald Morgantown124 32:31.91

Mercedes Sherrick Lancaster125 33:53.28

Lexi Grubb Southern126 34:23.19

Sophia Donofrio Alexander127 35:04.5175 Scorer

Krysta Stiers Lancaster128 35:56.49

128Total Race:
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